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Women / 3P / SrB
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lorelai Dodson244
Legacy

9.400 9.400 9.8509.050 37.700
5 1 7 1 1T

1T

Tasia Rushing201
HGA

9.250 9.375 9.5009.575 37.700
8 2 1 6T 1T

1T

Blythe Mogil200
HGA

9.300 9.300 9.6509.375 37.625
6T 3T 5 4 3 

3 

Stephanie Fish295
Stars

9.500 9.200 9.4009.425 37.525
4 6 3T 10T 4 

4 

Kasey Cook243
Legacy

9.675 8.750 9.7009.075 37.200
1 12 6 3 5 

5 

Hannah Pettit424
Stars

9.575 9.125 9.7508.575 37.025
3 7 13 2 6 

6 

Kyleigh Elliot230
Iron Cross

9.025 8.800 9.6009.425 36.850
15 9T 3T 5 7T

7T

Reagan Baimbridge274
Reflex

9.100 8.700 9.5009.550 36.850
12 13T 2 6T 7T

7T

Savannah Heckman253
Lobo

9.200 9.300 9.2008.925 36.625
9 3T 9 18 9 

9 

Andrea Fuentes316
Sugarland

9.300 9.300 9.2758.600 36.475
6T 3T 12 15 10 

10 

Kamilee Charland196
GymTastic

9.600 8.250 9.5008.700 36.050
2 21 11 6T 11 

11 

Jessica Self303
Stars

9.000 9.100 9.4008.475 35.975
16T 8 16T 10T 12 

12 

Galilea Alvarez218
HGC JCC

9.150 8.800 9.3258.475 35.750
10T 9T 16T 14 13 

13 

Sydney Bland405
KPAC

9.075 8.550 9.5008.550 35.675
13 15T 14 6T 14 

14 

Laney  Bland410
KPAC

9.150 8.050 9.3759.000 35.575
10T 22 8 12 15 

15 

Alexis Astramskas305
Sugarland

9.000 8.550 9.3508.450 35.350
16T 15T 18T 13 16 

16 

Falynn Sparks122
Acrosports

8.600 8.800 9.2508.450 35.100
22T 9T 18T 16 17 

17 

Alexys Merchant277
Reflex

9.050 8.300 9.2258.500 35.075
14 20 15 17 18 

18 

Lexie Dallison284
Reflex

8.700 8.375 8.8008.875 34.750
20T 18 10 21 19 

19 

Cameron Weber109
Above The Bar

8.750 8.400 8.9508.250 34.350
18T 17 21 19 20 

20 

Reagan Litts423
Stars

8.300 7.950 8.7508.000 33.000
25 23 24 22 21 

21 

Sierra Nguyen312
Sugarland

8.700 8.350 7.7508.100 32.900
20T 19 23 24 22 

22 

Kaelyn Simoneau135
All American TX

8.600 7.300 8.8507.825 32.575
22T 24 25 20 23 

23 

Josi Oujesky192
GymTastic

8.550 8.700 7.6007.200 32.050
24 13T 26 26 24 

24 

Emma Rose404
Sugarland

8.750 7.000 7.7008.125 31.575
18T 25T 22 25 25 

25 
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Riley Goodson224
Iron Cross

6.650 7.000 8.0508.400 30.100
26 25T 20 23 26 

26 
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